Genome C (Coverage 30X)

Velvet-1.0.12

Paired end reads

Hash length(K)
N 50
Contigs produced
Genome covered (%)
Contigs matches (%)
Error rate(%) assembly

17
6004188


2
99.99
99.99
0.11



19
6000218


1
99.99
99.99
0.005



21
6000203


1
99.99
99.99
0.0044



23
6001241


1
99.99
99.97
0.024



ABySS-1.2.4

Paired end reads

Hash length(K)
N 50
Contigs produced
Genome covered (%)
Contigs matches (%)
Error rate(%) assembly

17
5999266


1
99.98
100
0

19
5999266


1
99.98
100
0

21
5999266


1
99.98
100
0

23
5999266


1
99.98
100
0

SSAKE-3.5

Paired end reads

Hash length(K)
N 50
Contigs produced
Genome covered (%)
Contigs matches (%)
Error rate(%) assembly

15
1507119


6
99.99
100
0

16
344301


35
99.99
100
0

17
132550


73
99.99
100
0

18
76395


136
99.99
100
0

19
35058


288
99.99
100
0

SOAPdenovo-1.04

Paired end reads

Hash length(K)
N 50
Contigs produced
Genome covered (%)
Contigs matches (%)
Error rate(%) assembly

15
5999989


1
99.99
100
1.67

17
3406272


2
99.99
99.99
3.33

19
4976287


2
99.99
100
0

21
5999990


1
99.99
100
0

Euler-1.1.2

Paired end assembly

Hash length(K)
N 50
Contigs produced
Genome covered (%)
Contigs matches (%)
Error rate(%) assembly

15
5999994
1
99.99
100
0

17
5999994
1
99.99
100
0

19
5999994
3
99.99
100
0

21
849983
11
99.99
100
18.47

Edena-2.1.1

Hash length(K)
N 50
Contigs produced
Genome covered (%)
Contigs matches (%)
Error rate(%) assembly

18
20668


481
99.99
100
0

19
112833


93
99.99
100
0

20
323964


27
99.99
100
0

21
839193


12
69.06
68.77
5.57

22
411369


31
99.99
100
0

